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18/07/2016 17:30 PCA421
PCA533
PCD209
PCE211
PCS205
PCY101
PCY215
PEC215
PEE322
PMB548
PMC401
PPH201
UBT201
UCE403
UCE601
UCH403
UCH505
UCH844
UCS048
UCS301
UCS401
UCS501
UCS503
UCS725
UCS862
UCS872
UEC001
UEC302
UEC305
UEC611
UEC621
UEC853
UEE101
UEE522
UEE711
UEE801
UEI201
UEI403
UEI504
UEI601
UEI602
UEI841
UES002
UES006
UES009
UHU003
UHU033
UMA032
UME302

DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
ROBOTICS
ADVANCED BRIDGE DESIGN
BIG DATA ANALYTICS AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY
DETECTION AND ESTIMATION THEORY
HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
LEAN MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS
FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS
INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY
SURVEYING
SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-II
PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-I
PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY
DATA STRUCTURES AND IT
DATA STRUCTURES
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
ALGORITHM ANALYSIS & DESIGN
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DATA WAREHOUSE AND DATA MINING
MOBILE COMPUTING
NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSORS
AUDIO & SPEECH PROCESSING
CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
ELECTRICAL SCIENCE
ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
ALTERNATE SOURCES OF ENERGY
ELECTRIC DRIVES
ANALOG ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
MICROPROCESSORS AND APPLICATIONS
INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
SOLID MECHANICS
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MECHANICS
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
KINEMATICS OF MACHINES

Monday   
1

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: AUXJUL16

Date Sheet For Program BTech,BE,BSCMSC,ME,BEMBA,MCA,MTech,BCAMCA,MSc and Semester 1,6,2,4,



THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA
Thapar Technology Campus  Patiala 147004 Punjab

India - 147004

Page 2 of 4

18/07/2016

19/07/2016

20/07/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

UME407
UME501
UME503
UME504
UME701
USE401
UTA001
UTA003
PCA305
PES212
PMB218
UCE402
UCE604
UCH601
UCH715
UCS406
UCS701
UCS863
UEC301
UEC503
UEC601
UEC612
UEC801
UEE401
UEI401

UEI503
UEI603
UES033
UME402
UME704
UTA009
BH001
PCA308
PCA404
PCA531
PCY208
PIN223
PMB301
PPH204
PPH205
UCB008
UCE801
UCE845
UCH503
UCH606
UCH721
UCH801
UCS403
UCS405

INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL
APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
MACHINE DESIGN
ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
SOFTWARE METRICS AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER NETWORKS
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT
ENTREPRENEURIAL OPPORTUNITY IDENTIFICATION
CONCRETE STRUCTURE DESIGN - I
CONCRETE STRUCTURE DESIGN - II
CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II
ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES
DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
THEORY OF COMPUTATION
PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING
ANTENNA THEORY AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN
ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
ALTERNATING CURRENT MACHINES
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE TECHNIQUES AND
APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
MICROELECTRONICS AND ICs
MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING-II
GENERAL BIOLOGY (FOR NON -MEDICAL GROUP)
THEORY OF COMPUTATION
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
INDUSTRIAL AND GREEN CHEMISTRY
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENTS
OPERATIONS  MANAGEMENT
ELECTRODYNAMICS
ELECTRONICS
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - II
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE
INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
FOOD TECHNOLOGY
PROCESS ENGINEERING AND PLANT DESIGN
ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

1

2

3
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20/07/2016

21/07/2016

22/07/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

UDP006
UDP009

UEC502
UEC505
UEC506
UEC602
UEC604
UEE201
UEE501
UEE503
UEI301
UEI622
UEI801
UEI802
UES031
UHU031
UMA031
UME406

UME502
UME706
UME802
PCA301
UCE401
UCE602
UCH603
UCS721
UCS736
UEE001
UEE302
UEE402
UEE603
UEI511
UEI604
UEN001
UEN003
UES001
UME404
UME601
PCA503
PCY211
UCE603
UEC403
UEE504
UEE602
UES004
UES008
UHU032
UHU034

INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
INTRODUCTION TO SOFTWARE ENGG. & MANAGEMENT
PROFESSION
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
DATA COMMUNICATION
MODERN CONTROL THEORY
ELECTRICAL MACHINES 
GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
DATA NETWORKS
ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN
FLUID MECHANICS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
COMPUTER AIDED GEOMETRIC MODELING AND
ANALYSIS
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS
MECHATRONICS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
HYDROLOGY AND GROUND WATER
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
DATABASE ADMINISTRATION WITH ORACLE
CLOUD COMPUTING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF POWER
SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE
MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
MEDICINAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING
CIRCUIT ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
POWER ELECTRONICS
POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY
THERMODYNAMICS
ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   
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22/07/2016

23/07/2016

25/07/2016

26/07/2016

27/07/2016

28/07/2016

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

UHU081
UMA001
UMA002
UMA004
PCA402
PCY205
UCE302
UCE605
UCH401
UEC603
UEE802
UEI842
UPH001
UPH004
PCA401
UEC402
UEE712
PCA304
PCY203
UES005
UES032
PCA303

PCA302
PCY202

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
MATHEMATICS - I
MATHEMATICS-II
MATHEMATICS-II
COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATIONS
ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II
FLUID AND PARTICLE MECHANICS
MICROCONTROLLERS & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM
BIO-MEDICAL DSP
PHYSICS
APPLIED PHYSICS
ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISMS  
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS
MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COORDINATION CHEMISTRY  

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 
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7

8

9
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