Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, BSCMSC, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, BCAMCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,4,

Sl No. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
18/07/2016	17:30	PCA421	DATA BASE ADMINISTRATION
Monday		PCA533	SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
		PCD209	ROBOTICS
		PCE211	ADVANCED BRIDGE DESIGN
		PCS205	BIG DATA ANALYTICS AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENC
		PCY101	ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
		PCY215	MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY
		PEC215	DETECTION AND ESTIMATION THEORY
		PEE322	HVAC AND HVDC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS
		PMB548	LEAN MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS
		PMC401	FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
		PPH201	CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS
		UBT201	INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY
		UCE403	SURVEYING
		UCE601	SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
		UCH403	CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY-II
		UCH505	PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-I
		UCH844	PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY
		UCS048	DATA STRUCTURES AND IT
		UCS301	DATA STRUCTURES
		UCS401	COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
		UCS501	ALGORITHM ANALYSIS & DESIGN
		UCS503	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
		UCS725	DATA WAREHOUSE AND DATA MINING
		UCS862	MOBILE COMPUTING
		UCS872	NETWORK SECURITY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY
		UEC001	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
		UEC302	DIGITAL ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
		UEC305	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSORS
		UEC611	AUDIO & SPEECH PROCESSING
		UEC621	CMOS CIRCUIT DESIGN
		UEC853	WIRELESS ADHOC NETWORKS
		UEE101	ELECTRICAL SCIENCE
		UEE522	ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT
		UEE711	ALTERNATE SOURCES OF ENERGY
		UEE801	ELECTRIC DRIVES
		UEI201	ANALOG ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
		UEI403	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
		UEI504	MICROPROCESSORS AND APPLICATIONS
		UEI601	INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION
		UEI602	MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS
		UEI841	ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS
		UES002	SOLID MECHANICS
		UES006	ENGINEERING MECHANICS
		UES009	MECHANICS
		UHU003	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
		UHU033	TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
		UMA032	NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
		UME302	KINEMATICS OF MACHINES

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, BSCMSC, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, BCAMCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,4,

sl N	o. Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
1	18/07/2016	17:30	UME407	INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL
	Monday		UME501	APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS
			UME503	INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY AND MATERIALS
			UME504	MACHINE DESIGN
			UME701	ADVANCE MACHINE DESIGN
			USE401	SOFTWARE METRICS AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT
			UTA001	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
			UTA003	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
2 19/07/201 Tuesday	19/07/2016	17:30	PCA305	COMPUTER NETWORKS
	Tuesday		PES212	ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT
			PMB218	ENTREPRENEURIAL OPPORTUNITY IDENTIFICATION
			UCE402	CONCRETE STRUCTURE DESIGN - I
			UCE604	CONCRETE STRUCTURE DESIGN - II
			UCH601	CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II
			UCH715	ALTERNATE ENERGY SOURCES
			UCS406	DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
			UCS701	THEORY OF COMPUTATION
			UCS863	PARALLEL AND DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
			UEC301	ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
			UEC503	INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING
			UEC601	ANTENNA THEORY AND WAVE PROPAGATION
			UEC612	DIGITAL SYSTEMS DESIGN
			UEC801	ADVANCED SOLID STATE DEVICES
			UEE401	ALTERNATING CURRENT MACHINES
			UEI401	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE TECHNIQUES AND APPLICATIONS
			UEI503	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING AND APPLICATIONS
			UEI603	MICROELECTRONICS AND ICS
			UES033	MEASUREMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNIQUES
			UME402	DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
			UME704	HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER
			UTA009	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING-II
3	20/07/2016	17:30	BH001	GENERAL BIOLOGY (FOR NON -MEDICAL GROUP)
	Wednesday		PCA308	THEORY OF COMPUTATION
			PCA404	DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
			PCA531	VISUAL PROGRAMMING USING VC++
			PCY208	INDUSTRIAL AND GREEN CHEMISTRY
			PIN223	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENTS
			PMB301	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
			PPH204	ELECTRODYNAMICS
			PPH205	ELECTRONICS
			UCB008	APPLIED CHEMISTRY
			UCE801	STEEL STRUCTURE DESIGN - II
			UCE845	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE
			UCH503	INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT
			UCH606	PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II
			UCH721	FOOD TECHNOLOGY
			UCH801	PROCESS ENGINEERING AND PLANT DESIGN
			UCS403	ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, BSCMSC, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, BCAMCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,4,

sl No.	Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
3 2	20/07/2016	17:30	UDP006	INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
W	lednesday		UDP009	INTRODUCTION TO SOFTWARE ENGG. & MANAGEMENT PROFESSION
			UEC502	DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
			UEC505	MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
			UEC506	MICROELECTRONICS - IC DESIGN AND FAB
			UEC602	DATA COMMUNICATION
			UEC604	MODERN CONTROL THEORY
			UEE201	ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UEE501	GENERALIZED THEORY OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES
			UEE503	NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
			UEI301	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
			UEI622	DATA NETWORKS
			UEI801	ADVANCED PROCESS CONTROL
			UEI802	INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN
			UES031	FLUID MECHANICS
			UHU031	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
			UMA031	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
			UME 406	COMPUTER AIDED GEOMETRIC MODELING AND ANALYSIS
			UME502	AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
		UME706	MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS	
			UME802	MECHATRONICS
	21/07/2016	17:30	PCA301	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
Т	hursday		UCE401	HYDROLOGY AND GROUND WATER
			UCE602	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
			UCH603	TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
			UCS721	DATABASE ADMINISTRATION WITH ORACLE
			UCS736	CLOUD COMPUTING
			UEE001	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
			UEE302	ELECTRO MAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
			UEE402	TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION OF POWER
			UEE603	SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION
			UEI511	PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
			UEI604	PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL
			UEN001	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UEN003	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
			UES001	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SCIENCE
			UME404	MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES
- ^	02/07/0016	10.00	UME601	INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
	22/07/2016	17:30	PCA503	.NET FRAMEWORK AND C SHARP PROGRAMMING
F	riday		PCY211	MEDICINAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
			UCE603	HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING
			UEC403	CIRCUIT ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
			UEE504	POWER ELECTRONICS
			UEE602	POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY
			UES004	THERMODYNAMICS
			UES008	ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
			UHU032	HUMAN VALUES, ETHICS AND IPR
			UHU034	HUMAN VALUES, HUMAN RIGHTS & IPR

Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004

Date Sheet For Program BTech, BE, BSCMSC, ME, BEMBA, MCA, MTech, BCAMCA, MSc and Semester 1,6,2,4,

Sl No. Date / Day		Time	Course No	Course Name	
5	22/07/2016	17:30	UHU081	ENGINEERING ECONOMICS	
	Friday		UMA001	MATHEMATICS - I	
			UMA002	MATHEMATICS-II	
			UMA004	MATHEMATICS-II	
6	23/07/2016	17:30	PCA402	COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA	
	Saturday		PCY205	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATIONS	
			UCE302	ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDING DRAWINGS	
			UCE605	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - II	
			UCH401	FLUID AND PARTICLE MECHANICS	
			UEC603	MICROCONTROLLERS & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS	
			UEE802	INTELLIGENT ALGORITHMS IN POWER SYSTEM	
			UEI842	BIO-MEDICAL DSP	
			UPH001	PHYSICS	
			UPH004	APPLIED PHYSICS	
7	25/07/2016	17:30	PCA401	ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK PROGRAMMING	
	Monday		UEC402	COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE	
			UEE712	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS	
8	26/07/2016	17:30	PCA304	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	
	Tuesday		PCY203	ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISMS	
			UES005	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS	
			UES032	MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	
9	27/07/2016	17:30	PCA303	DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS	
	Wednesday				
10	28/07/2016	17:30	PCA302	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	
	Thursday		PCY202	COORDINATION CHEMISTRY	